Pelotonia 2025: 24 Mile Route (Saturday)

Increment | Forward
Miles Miles Action Location From
0 0 Start W Long St
0.2 0.2 Right Marconi Blvd W Long St
0.2 0.4 Left W Broad St Marconi Blvd
0.1 0.5 (&) becomes East Broad St N Front St
0.3 0.8 CS E Broad St N 4th St
0.3 11 (&) E Broad St Grant Ave
04 1.5 (&) E Broad St US 71 Interchange
0.7 2.2 (&) E Broad St N Ohio Ave
0.5 2.7 (&) E Broad St Taylor Ave
0.5 3.2 RRX E Broad St RRX
0.1 3.3 (&) E Broad St Nelson Rd
0.7 4 (&) E Broad St Drexel Ave
0.2 4.2 (&) E Broad St N Cassady Ave
0.5 4.7 Left N Gould Rd E Broad St
0.5 52 Right Ruhl Ave N Gould Rd
0.5 57 Left Stelzer Rd Ruhl Ave
0.4 6.1 RRX Stelzer Rd RRX
0.1 6.2 VRight E 5th Ave on ramp Stelzer Rd Overpass
15 7.7 CS E 5th Ave N Yearling Rd
1 8.7 Left Hamilton Rd E 5th Ave
0.7 9.4 Right Tech Center Dr Hamilton Rd
0.6 10 Left Morrison Rd Tech Center Dr
0.1 10.1 Rest Stop Rest Stop 1: Morrison Rd Morrison Rd
0.2 10.3 Right Taylor Rd Morrison Rd
1.4 11.7 Left Taylor Station Rd Taylor Rd
0.5 12.2 CS Taylor Station Rd Brooksong Way
0.5 12.7 Right Havens Corners Rd Taylor Station Rd
0.1 12.8 Left Mann Rd Havens Corners Rd
1 13.8 Right Havens Rd Mann Rd
0.9 14.7 CS - Roundabout Havens Rd Reynoldsburg- New Albany Rd
14 16.1 (&) Havens Rd N Waggoner Rd
1 171 Left Dixon Rd Havens Rd

24 vs. 50/100 Mile Split




Pelotonia 2025: 24 Mile Route (Saturday)

11 18.2 Cs Dixon Rd Graham Road SW
0.2 18.4 Left Clark State Rd Dixon Rd

0.5 18.9 Right Babbitt Rd Clark State Rd

0.4 19.3 CS - Roundabout Babbitt Rd Morse Rd

1.9 21.2 Left East Dublin Granville Rd Babbitt Rd

0.8 22 Right Kitzmiller Rd E Dublin Granville
0.4 22.4 Left Smith's Mill Rd Kitzmiller Rd

0.5 22.9 CS becomes Walton Parkway Johnstown Rd

11 24 Left New Albany Condit Rd Walton Parkway

0.3 24.3 Right Kardules Fields Dr New Albany Condit Rd
0.2 24.5 FINISH New Albany Schools




Pelotonia 2025: 24 Mile Route (Saturday) Elevation Profile

@ 24.7 miles-+691 ft/-378 ft Drag on graph to zoom/select
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